Disposable Suctions INVOTEC®

HOUSE/HOUGH STYLE HANDLE
« Used as a connector between the suction tip and the suction tubing
- Sterile, packaged in individual peel pouch

Rhinologic
Number Description Qty/Box
66500992 Suction Tip Handle with control hole 10
66505009 Suction Tip Handle without control hole 10
66500990 Elongated House/Hough style handle with fi nger control hole, 3” 10
Otologic
Number Description Qty/Box
66500992 Suction Tip Handle with control 10
66505009 Suction Tip Handle without control 10
66500990 Elongated House/Hough style handle with finger control hole, 3" 10

METAL SUCTIONTIP
- Applicable for ear examinations, suction of wax and other fluids, paracentesis
+ The curved angle is specially designed for microscopic examination and surgery
+ Quick connector suction tip handle is easy to change during surgery
- Sterile, packaged in individual peel pouch
- Available in broad variety of lumen sizes

Rhinologic
Number Description Color Qty/Box
65000045 04 mm x 80 mm Lilac 10
66500072 0.7 mm x 80 mm Black 10
66500100 1.0 mm x 70 mm, 3 Fr Brown 10
66500102 1.0 mm x 80 mm, 3 Fr Brown 10
66500140 T4 mmx 70 mm, 4 Fr White 10
66500142 1.4 mmx 80 mm, 4 Fr White 10
66500200 20mmx80mm, 14 g,6 Fr Green 10
66500250 25 mmx 80 mm, 7.5 Fr Orange 10
66500300 3.0mmx80 mm, 9 Fr Blue 10
66500400 4.0 mm x 80 mm, 12 Fr Yellow 10
66509100 1.0 mx 100 mm, 3 Fr Brown 10
66509140 1.4 mmx 100 mm, 4 Fr White 10
66509200 2.0 mm x 100 mm, 6 Fr Green 10
66509250 25mmx 110 mm, 7 Fr Orange 10
66509300 3.0mmx 100 mm, 9 Fr Blue 10
66516020 20mm x 150 mm, 6 Fr Green 10
66516030 3.0mmx 150 mm, 9 Fr  Yellow 10

66516040 40mmx 150 mm, 12 Fr Blue 10
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ROSEN-HOUSE STYLE SUCTION NEEDLE

Number

66500040
66500045
66500070
66500072
66500100
66500140
66500208
66500250
66500300

Description
Micro suction tip
Micro suction tip
Micro suction tip
Micro suction tip
Micro suction tip
Micro suction tip
Suction tip
Suction tip

Micro suction tip

Dimensions

0.4 mmx 70 mm, 26 G

04 mm x 80 mm, 26 G

0.7 mmx70mm, 22 G

0.7 mmx 80 mm, 22 G
1.0mmx70mm, 20 G, 3 Fr
T4mmx70mm, 18 G, 4 Fr
20mmx 70 mm, 14 G, 5 Fr
2.5 mmx 80 mm, 7 Fr

3.0 mm x 80 mm, 9 Fr

FRAZIER/FERGUSON NASAL STYLE SUCTION
- Designed for Rhinology surgery or examination

- Suction tip made of medical grade stainless steel

- Sterile, packed in individual peel pouch

- Available with one side hole (velvet eye) at tip end to avoid biopsy effect (tissue damage)

Number

66501020
66501030
66501040
66511020
66511030
66511040

Description / Dimensions

2.0mm x 150mm, 6 Fr
3.0mm x 150mm, 9 Fr

4.0mm x 150mm, 12 Fr

2.0mm x 150mm, 6 Fr with side hole
3.0mm x 150mm, 9 Fr with side hole
4.0mm x 150mm, 12 Fr with side hole

V. EICKEN SINUS ANTRUM CANNULA, LONG CURVE
« FESS procedures
« Olive ball tip for atraumatic suction dissection or removal of synechia

« Pencil grip
- Sterile

‘Number
66503020
66503025
66503030
66503035
66503040

Description

SS Olive Tip Suction
SS Olive Tip Suction
SS Olive Tip Suction
SS Olive Tip Suction
SS Olive Tip Suction

Dimensions

2.0mm x 150mm, 6", long curve
2.5mm x 150mm, 6" long curve
3.0mm x 150mm, 6", long curve
3.5mm x 150mm, 6", long curve

4.0mm x 150mm, 6", long curve

Color
Lilac
Lilac
Black
Black
Brown
White
Green
Orange

Blue

Color
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Color
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Qty/Box
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Qty/Box
10
10
10
10
10
10

Qty/Box
10
10
10
10
10



Disposable Suctions INVOTEC®

SINGLE USE PLASTICTIPS

- Used during Rhinology, Laryngology, and Sinus procedures
+ Plastic suction tip with smoothly rounded catheter tip

- Sterile product, packed in individual peel pouch

Number Description Dimensions Color Qty/Box
66100635 Plastic Tip, curved 3.0mm x 160mm, 9 Fr Blue 10
66100643 Plastic Tip, curved 4.0mm x 160mm, 12 Fr White 10
66100627 Plastic Tip, curved 2.0mm x 160mm, 6 Fr Green 10

MCGEE/SCHUKNECHT STYLE FOOT PLATE SUCTION TIP

Number Description Dimensions Color Qty/Box
Baron/Rosen step 0722G)to04 mmx77 _
66507040 Lil 10
down Needle Suction  mm tip, 26 g, shaft 22 g o
INVOTEC SINGLE-USE SUCTION SETS
- Sterile product, packaged in individual peel pouch
Number Description Qty/Box
Middle Ear Surgery Set includes: Metal Suction Tips (2 each 1.0mm,
sl 1.4mm and 2.00mm), handle and 3.5m suction tube L
Suction Kit Set includes:
66502208 Metal Suction Tip (2.0mm x 70mm), handle and 2m long suction 1 set
tube
Suction Kit Set includes:
66502140 Metal Suction Tip (1.4mm x 70mm), handle and 2m long suction 1 set
tube
MEDIBENDER
A bending instrument for Metal Suction Tips
« Stainless steel
- Non-sterile
« Autoclavable
Number Description Qty/Box
6066500 Medibender for use with 2 mm-1.4mm -1 mm @ Single sided 1
6066501 Medibender for use with 3 mm (9 FR) -4 mm (12 FR) @ Double sided 1
- SUCTION TUBING
Number Description Length Qty/Box
66153510 Suction Tubing for metal tips PVC 3.5 mm length 5

6099996 Suction Tubing for plastic tips PVC 3.5 mm length 5




